CIRCUITO EU AMO CORRER 2019.2

Relatério Geral - 8 - Masculino - COPPA

Coloc. Numero

1 185
2 12
3 42
4 80

Nome

LUCAS DANTAS DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO BISPO DE JESUS
ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS FILHO

DOLMAR DOS ANJOS

CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C.

1036 - M
39 M3539 - M
56 M5559 - M
56 M5559 - M

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Equipe
COPPA
COPPA
COPPA
COPPA

Tempo
00:37:51
00:47:34
00:47:51
00:53:06
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